DX07 Series
USB Type-C™ Connector
Copyright © 2015 JAE Electronics, Inc.
v1.0
Connector Training Module
• Smartphones
• Tablets
• PCs

Copyright © 2015 JAE Electronics, Inc. 17JAE’s USB Type-C™ Connector, the DX07 Series
Copyright © 2015 JAE Electronics, Inc. 18JAE’s USB Type-C™ Connector, the DX07 Series
Ordering Information
Series Reel Amount
No. of Contacts
Modification Code
JJ1: SMT w/ rear shield
JJ2 (B-type): SMT no rear shield
JJ2 (S-type): SMT w/ rear shield
JJ3: SMT no rear shield
XJ1: hybrid w/ rear shield
MJ1: Plug
DX07 R*****J*024-*
Modification Code
B: Mid-mount type
S: On-board type
P: Plug type
Type Part Number Rear Shield SJ Drawing
Plug DX07P024MJ1R1500 -
SJ115803 (Individual Connector)
SJ115804 (Reeled Product)
Mid-mount type
DX07B024JJ1R1500 Yes
SJ115850 (Individual Connector)
SJ115851 (Reeled Product)
DX07B024JJ2R1500 No
SJ115996 (Individual Connector)
SJ115997 (Reeled Product)
DX07B024XJ1R1300 Yes
SJ116121 (Individual Connector)
SJ116122 (Reeled Product)
On-board type
DX07S024JJ2R1300 Yes
SJ115946 (Individual Connector)
SJ115947 (Reeled Product)
DX07S024JJ3R1300 No
SJ115994 (Individual Connector)
SJ115995 (Reeled Product)
DX07S024XJ1R1100 Yes
SJ116123 (Individual Connector)
SJ116124 (Reeled Product)
R
e
c
e